
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nie klasyfikowany (75% = 8 okrążeń)
NU

nr
219
41
17
9

78
10
6
5

47
52

127
15
29
22
77

91

Imię i nazwisko
Mikołaj BUDZYŃSKI
Robert ZALAS
Maciej ŚMIESZCHALSKI
Rafał WĘGIERKIEWICZ
Mateusz JAGODZIŃSKI
Rafał MAZURKIEWICZ
Michał  PAZURKIEWICZ
Paweł MACHIJ
Filip ROGIEWICZ
Radosław HUTNIK
Maciej PIEŃKOWSKI
Marcin STECKI
Kamil MŁODAWSKI
Grzegorz FALKIEWICZ
Krzysztof KRZEMIEŃ

Sebastian GRAUSAM

Nat
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Competitor
GT3Polandmotorsport
Yaku-Za Racing Team

EAS Racing Team
AIM Motocykle Racing Team

Pazera Racing
EAS Racing Team
Apex Clan
Racing Team Siedlce
The Other Left Racing

Danau
Krzemień Racing Team

Grausam R.T

FMN
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM

PZM

okrążeń
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

8

1

Całkowity czas
16:51.099
16:52.595
16:54.807
17:08.811
17:18.899
17:20.553
17:33.866
17:41.369
17:41.524
17:44.758
17:52.854
18:01.294
18:01.509
18:10.333
17:46.095

1:51.343

Różnica
-

+1.496
+3.708

+17.712
+27.800
+29.454
+42.767
+50.270
+50.425
+53.659

+1:01.755
+1:10.195
+1:10.410
+1:19.234
2 okrążeń

-

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:39.667
1:39.611
1:40.381
1:41.400
1:41.905
1:42.454
1:44.069
1:43.859
1:43.939
1:44.989
1:44.566
1:45.772
1:45.624
1:46.597
2:09.900

1:49.401

w okr.
10
10
2

10
7
6
9
2
3
4
4

10
10
10
7

1

Bike
Kawasaki ZX6R
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Yamaha R6
Triumph Daytona
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki 300

Kawasaki ZX6R

Tires
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Metzeler

Pirelli
Bridgestone
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop

Bridgestone

Punkty
25
21
16
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

0

Age

w/g okrążeńAlpe Adria Road Racing Championship
RACE 2

AA-CUP 600

Wyścig (10 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ /PL/ 4,083 km

2017-05-27 15:10

OFFICIAL

Wydrukowano: 2017-05-27 15:50:12
President Jury : Gianni Skalamera
Clerk of the Course : Dariusz Marszałek
Timing : TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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